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RIVERCHASE PROMENADE

BIN2 America's Thrift Store
SPACE # AVAILABLE
STRG Plato's Closet Storage
TRS Corporate Service Consultants
1705 2nd & Charles

1705a Tuesday Morning
1707 Sprint

1709b Jo-Ann Fabrics

1711 AVAILABLE

1713a The Vitamin Shoppe
1713b Phenix Salon

1713C AVAILABLE

39,000 SF
11,295 SF
2,540 SF
25,677 SF
2,504 SF
5,113 SF
2,991 SF

10,758 SF

1713d Benchmark Physical Therapy 1,818 SF
1713E AVAILABLE 3,443 SF
1717a Merle Norman 1,500 SF
1717b Hibbett Sports 5,027 SF
1717C AVAILABLE 3,925 SF
1717F AVAILABLE 2,894 SF
1721 Ulta 11,400 SF
1723a David's Bridal 11,900 SF
1723b DXL Men's Apparel 9,874 SF
1725 Five Below 8,101 SF
1725a Plato's Closet 4,887 SF
1725b Creative Nails 2,250 SF
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